TWISP FEED AND RENTAL L.L.C.
RENTAL RATE SHEET

AIR COMPRESSORS,
AIR TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

SMALL AIR COMPRESSOR 3 HP
HOSE 100 FT.

ELECTRIC-JACK HAMMER
POINTS, CHISELS OR SPADE

LARGE COMPRESSOR fall season only

CARPENTRY AND CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

M-148 BOLT CUTTERS
PORTA NAILER
PORTANAILS  23.99bx qty only
LARGE NAILER
NAILER-FINISH

PANEL LIFT TO 11 FT. HIGH
LEVEL WITH TRIPOD
LASER LEVEL

MEASURING WHEEL

CARPET, FLOOR AND TILE TOOLS

CARPET TAPE .30 FT

M-135 STAIR TOOL

M-136 CARPET IRON

M-75 CARPET KNEE KICKER
CARPET STRETCHER

M-143 ELECTRIC STAPLE GUN

M-76 FLOOR SCRAPER, HEAVY DUTY

M-103 FLOOR SCRAPER, 7"

LINOLEUM ROLLER

SM TILE CUTTER BLADE INCLUDED
LG TILE CUTTER BLADE INCLUDED

$55.00

$22.00

$18.00
$35.00
$6.00

3.00
7.00
7.00
20.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
14.00
25.00
35.00

DAY WEEK
$35.00
$10.00
$75.00 $375.00
$10.00 $28.00
$100.00
DAY WEEK
$10.00 $40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$32.00 $120.00
$22.00 $120.00
$50.00
$10.00 $40.00
DAY WEEK
5.00 30.00
10.00 40.00
10.00 40.00
35.00
10.00
8.00 32.00
8.00 32.00
18.00 72.00
35.00
50.00



COMPACTION EQUIPMENT

RAM WACKER (JUMPING JACK/ MIXED GAS)
PLATE PACKER

CONCRETE EQUIPMENT

CEMENT MIXER $25.00 cleaning deposit

CONCRETE EDGE FINISHER
CONCRETE TROWEL HAND
CONCRETE TAMPERS
CONCRETE FRESNO TROWEL
M-108 CONCRETE BULL FLOAT

M-127 CUT OFF SAW (MIXED GAS)

BLADES FOR SAW: $16.00 CONCRETE, ASPHALT, STEEL
DIAMOND BLADE $25min up to .005 (for each add .001 $5.00 chg)
CUT OFF SAW CART

DRILLS, HAMMERS, AND ROUTERS

M-45 RIGHT ANGLE (MILWAUKEE)
LARGE ROTAIHAMMER, ROTARY (MAKITA)

BITS 1/4"-1/8"
BITS 1 1/4" AND LARGER
POINTS CHISELS AND SPADE EACH

HAMMER, SMALL ROTARY
POINTS AND CHISELS-7 3/4" BIT SMALL
WALL HAMMER BITS SAME AS ABOVE LARGE

GENERATORS-STRAIGHT GAS
GENERATORS-STRAIGHT GAS
2900 WATTS

4300 WATTS)

7000 WATTS

$8.00
$8.00
$10.00

$40.00

$22.00
$28.00
$35.00

DAY WEEK
$60.00 $260.00
$60.00 $260.00

DAY WEEK
$40.00
$5.00 $20.00
$5.00
$10.00 $40.00
$10.00
$15.00 $60.00
$55.00 $208.00
$15.00

DAY WEEK
$15.00 $60.00
$30.00 $45.00

$4.00

$5.00 $20.00

$7.00 $28.00
$25.00

$2.50
$50.00 $28.00

$4.00

DAY WEEK
$35.00 $150.00
$40.00 $180.00
$50.00 $225.00



HEATERS AND FANS

M-02 PROPANE 155K BTU

M-89 PROPANE 155K BTU

KEROSENE HEATER

M-97 WINDBLOWER, 3 SPEEDS (IN STORAGE)

LADDERS

LADDER JACKS SET
M-84 8" FG STEP

M-85 10" FG STEP

EXTENTION LADDERS

LANDSCAPE/MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT

TRENCHER

24 hour is for 8hr running time each add hr is 25.00 per hour

KUBOTA EXCAVATOR U KX71

KUBOTA TRACTOR B2B26
LARGE TRAILER
LARGE TRAILER W/ RENTAL

M-10 LAWN AERATOR, (STRAIGHT GAS)
M-114 LAWN THATCHER (STRAIGHT GAS)

TROYBILT LAWN MOWER

M-114 LAWN ROLLER

M-79B SPREADER, ORGANIC

FERTILIZER SPREADER TROUGH OR BROADCASTER
FERTILIZER TOW BEHIND

POST HOLE DIGGER
TOW BEHIND AUGER
TRACTOR AUGER

4 HRS

$150.00

$180.00
$160.00
$50.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00

4 HRS

$45.00
$45.00

DAY WEEK
$25.00 $100.00
$25.00 $100.00
$25.00
$20.00 $72.00

DAY WEEK
$10.00
$10.00 $40.00
$12.00 $48.00
$22.00 $60.00

DAY WEEK

$190.00

$260.00 $1,300.00
$215.00 $1,000.00
$100.00

$50.00

$45.00 $180.00
$45.00 $180.00
$40.00

$15.00 $60.00
$15.00 $60.00
$15.00

$40.00

DAY WEEK

$8.00

$60.00
$60.00



LANDSCAPE AND MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT CON'T

STEEL POST PULLER
STEEL POST DRIVER
FENCE STRETCHER

MANTIS 2HP TILLER

HEDGE TRIMMER SAME AS TILLER
7HP TROYBILT TILLER

BARRETO TILLER / HYDRAULIC

STIHL LEAF BLOWER

WEED BURNER
TANKS 5gal 4.00 10gal 5.00 25gal 7

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT

LOGSPLITTER
CHIMNEY SWEEP
APPLIANCE DOLLY
LOADING RAMPS

RYOBI 2003 SNOWBLOWER
ARIENS SNOWBLOWER

SMALL UTILITY TRAILER
SMALL TRAILER W/ RENTAL
LARGE TRAILER
LARGE TRAILER W/ RENTAL

M-99 RAM SET (UNISET)
RELOAD EACH TIME (SIGN DISCLAIMER)

PLUMBING SUPPLIES
M-107 PIPE CUTTER, CABLE 20' EA.
WRENCH, 16" PIPE CUTTER

WRENCH, 24" CHAIN

M-43 WRENCH, 36" CHAIN
JL-M-42 WRENCH, 36" PIPE

M-146 HANDE AUGER
SNAKE

POWER SNAKE
TRASH PUMP

SUMP PUMP

$25.00

$40.00
$40.00

$7.00

$45.00
$10.00
$10.00

$30.00

$25.00
$15.00
$50.00
$40.00

$18.00

$15.00

$30.00
$18.00

$12.00

$7.00 $28.00
$7.00

$35.00

$55.00

$60.00

$18.00

$10.00 $40.00
DAY WEEK
$65.00

$15.00 $60.00
$15.00 $60.00
$10.00 $40.00
$50.00

$35.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00 $100.00
DAY WEEK
$5.00 $20.00
$8.00 $32.00
$10.00 $40.00
$10.00 $40.00
$5.00 $20.00
$26.00

$40.00

$25.00



PROPANE TANKS AND MORE (CUSTOMER PROVIDES PROPANE)

1 GALLON

M-63 5 GALLON
M-64A AND M-64B 10 GALLON
M-64C 25 GALLON

PRUNERS

STIHL CHAINSAW PRUNER
POLE PRUNER ADJ.

POLE PRUNER FG HDLE

SANDERS

SANDER, BELT (4"x24")
SANDPAPER $2.00 EACH

JL-M-34 SANDER, HAND HELD (4"x4")

LG SILVER LINE FLOORBOSS (HARDWOOD FLOORS)

20GRIT 4.99
40GRIT 4.99
60GRIT 3.99
80GRIT 3.99
100GRIT 3.99
SILVER LINE EDGER
36 GRIT 1.75
60GRIT 1.19
100GRIT 1.19

ORBITAL SANDER
white or tan pads $8.99
20 GRIT $7.55

36 GRIT $5.25 SCREENS
60 GRIT  $5.¢ $3.75
80 GRIT  $4.¢ $3.25
100 GRIT $3.25

SAWS

JL-M-73 CIRCULAR SAW, MAKITA

M-127 CUT OFF SAW, MIXED GAS (ON OR OFF THE CART)
BLADES FOR SAW: $16.00- CONCRETE, ASPHALT, AND STEEL

$30.00

$40.00

6.99

4 HRS

$10.00

$38.00

$4.00

$4.00
$5.00
$7.00

DAY

$24.00

WEEK

$65.00
$15.00
$10.00

DAY

WEEK

$15.00

$18.00

$55.00

$45.00

$55.00

DAY

$60.00

$80.00

$200.00

WEEK

$15.00

$52.00

DIAMOND BLADE CHARGE $25.00 MIN. TO .005 AFTER 5/1000 $5.00 CHG FOR EACH .001

M-49 SAWS-ALL, MILWAUKEE

$10.00

$15.00



SCAFFOLDING-5" HXx5 Wx 7' L

1 BAY-INITIAL FRAME, INCLUDES:
2 FRAMES, 2 CROSS BRACES, 4 QUADRAIL POSTS,
AND 4 PINS.5"Hx5 Wx 7' L

BAY FRAMES, ADDITIONAL INCLUDES: 2 FRAMES,
2 CROSS BRACES AND 4 PINS

CASTERS
SET OF 4
BASE PLATES

LEVELING JACKS
PLANKS
*SEND SAFETY SHEET TO POST AT JOB SITE**

MONTH RATE = WEEK PRICE X 3
SPRAYERS AND WASHERS

AIRLESSCO PAINT SPRAYER
1 BAG & CLEANER W/RENTAL PER DAY EXTRA CLEANER:$1.00

TEXTURE MACHINE w HOPPER
HOPPER ONLY

SM PRESSURE WASHER
LG PRESSURE WASHER WITH WHEELS

TRIMMERS/BRUSHCUTTERS (SEND GOGGLES)

BRUSH & STRING TRIMMERS HAND HELD
BLADES $1.00 EACH TRIMMER LINE .75 EA

FS-TROYBILT TRIMMER/MOWER-6 HP (STRING .14 FT)
DR TRIMMER BRUSH MOWER

$45.00

$37.00
$42.00

$35.00
$47.00

DAY WEEK
$5.00 $20.00
500 EA  20.00EA
$4.00 $16.00
(4)4.00 (4)16.00
1.00EA 4.00EA
2.00EA. 8.00EA.
$3.00 12.00EA
DAY WEEK
$80.00 $320.00

$55.00

$30.00

$50.00

$55.00 $260.00
DAY WEEK

$35.00

$45.00

$60.00



VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AND EQUIPMENT

M-101 BATTERY CHARGER
M-37 SOCKET SET 3/4" DRIVE

WATER PUMPS

TRASH PUMP
M-122 1 1/2" SUMP PUMP

$30.00
$18.00

DAY WEEK
$10.00 $40.00
$10.00 $40.00

DAY WEEK
$40.00
$25.00
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