TWISP FEED AND RENTAL L.L.C. RENTAL RATE SHEET

AIR COMPRESSORS AIR TOOLS & EQUIF		4 HRS	DAY	WEEK
AIR TOOLO & LAOII	<u> III EINT</u>	<u> 41110</u>	<u>DAT</u>	WLLIX
SMALL AIR COMPRESSOR	3 HP	\$25.00	\$35.00	
HOSE 100 FT.			\$10.00	
ELECTRIC-JACK HAMMER		\$55.00	¢75.00	\$375.00
POINTS, CHISELS OR SPAD	F	φ55.00	\$75.00 \$10.00	\$28.00
,	_		ψ.σ.σσ	Ψ=0.00
LARGE COMPRESSOR	fall season only	\$75.00	\$100.00	
CARPENTRY AND C	CONSTRUCTION TOOLS	4 HRS	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
M-148 BOLT CUTTERS			\$10.00	\$40.00
PORTA NAILER			\$25.00	
PORTA NAILS 23.99bx of	qty only			
LARGE NAILER			\$25.00	
NAILER-FINISH			\$20.00	
PANEL LIFT TO 11 FT. HIGH		\$22.00	\$32.00	\$120.00
LEVEL WITH TRIPOD		\$18.00	\$22.00	\$120.00
LASER LEVEL		\$35.00	\$50.00	
MEASURING WHEEL		\$6.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
CARPET, FLOOR AN	ND TILE TOOLS	4 HRS	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
CARPET TAPE .30 FT				
M-135 STAIR TOOL		3.00	5.00	30.00
M-136 CARPET IRON		7.00	10.00	40.00
M-75 CARPET KNEE KICKER	र	7.00	10.00	40.00
CARPET STRETCHER		20.00	35.00	
M-143 ELECTRIC STAPLE G	UN	5.00	10.00	
M-76 FLOOR SCRAPER, HEA	AVY DUTY	5.00	8.00	32.00
M-103 FLOOR SCRAPER, 7"		5.00	8.00	32.00
LINOLEUM ROLLER		14.00	18.00	72.00
SM TILE CUTTER	BLADE INCLUDED	25.00	35.00	
LG TILE CUTTER	BLADE INCLUDED	35.00	50.00	

COMPACTION EQUIPMENT	4 HRS	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
RAM WACKER (JUMPING JACK/ MIXED GAS)	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$260.00
PLATE PACKER	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$260.00
CONCRETE EQUIPMENT	4 HRS	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
CEMENT MIXER \$25.00 cleaning deposit	\$27.00	\$40.00	
CONCRETE EDGE FINISHER		\$5.00	\$20.00
CONCRETE TROWEL HAND		\$5.00	
CONCRETE TAMPERS	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
CONCRETE FRESNO TROWEL	\$8.00	\$10.00	
M-108 CONCRETE BULL FLOAT	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
M-127 CUT OFF SAW (MIXED GAS)	\$40.00	\$55.00	\$208.00
BLADES FOR SAW: \$16.00 CONCRETE, ASPHALT, STEEL			
DIAMOND BLADE \$25min up to .005 (for each add .001 \$5.00 chg)	# 40.00	#45.00	
CUT OFF SAW CART	\$12.00	\$15.00	
DRILLS, HAMMERS, AND ROUTERS	4 HRS	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
M-45 RIGHT ANGLE (MILWAUKEE)	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
LARGE ROTAI HAMMER, ROTARY (MAKITA)		\$30.00	\$45.00
BITS 1/4"-1/8"		\$4.00	
BITS 1 1/4" AND LARGER		\$5.00	\$20.00
POINTS CHISELS AND SPADE EACH		\$7.00	\$28.00
HAMMER, SMALL ROTARY	\$18.00	\$25.00	
POINTS AND CHISELS-7 3/4" BIT SMALL		\$2.50	
WALL HAMMER BITS SAME AS ABOVE LARGE	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$28.00
	4.1.10.0	\$4.00	\A/==\/
GENERATORS-STRAIGHT GAS	<u>4 HRS</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
GENERATORS-STRAIGHT GAS			
2900 WATTS	\$22.00	\$35.00	\$150.00
4300 WATTS)	\$28.00	\$40.00	\$180.00
7000 WATTS	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$225.00

HEATERS AND FANS	4 HRS	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
M-02 PROPANE 155K BTU		\$25.00	\$100.00
M-89 PROPANE 155K BTU		\$25.00	\$100.00
KEROSENE HEATER	\$15.00	\$25.00	·
M-97 WINDBLOWER, 3 SPEEDS (IN STORAGE)	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$72.00
<u>LADDERS</u>	<u>4 HRS</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
LADDER JACKS SET		\$10.00	
M-84 8" FG STEP		\$10.00	\$40.00
M-85 10" FG STEP		\$12.00	\$48.00
EXTENTION LADDERS		\$22.00	\$60.00
LANDSCAPE/MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT	4 HRS	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
TRENCHER	\$150.00	\$190.00	
24 hour is for 8hr running time each add hr is 25.00 per hour	,	,	
KUBOTA EXCAVATOR U KX71	\$180.00	\$260.00	\$1,300.00
KUBOTA TRACTOR B2 B26	\$160.00	\$215.00	\$1,000.00
LARGE TRAILER	\$50.00	\$100.00	
LARGE TRAILER W/ RENTAL		\$50.00	
	* 25.22	4.5.00	# 400.00
M-10 LAWN AERATOR, (STRAIGHT GAS)	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
M-114 LAWN THATCHER (STRAIGHT GAS)	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
TROYBILT LAWN MOWER	\$30.00	\$40.00	
M-114 LAWN ROLLER	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
M-79B SPREADER, ORGANIC		\$15.00	\$60.00
FERTILIZER SPREADER TROUGH OR BROADCASTER	\$10.00	\$15.00	
FERTILIZER TOW BEHIND	\$25.00	\$40.00	
	4 HRS	DAY	WEEK
POST HOLE DIGGER		\$8.00	
TOW BEHIND AUGER	\$45.00	\$60.00	
TRACTOR AUGER	\$45.00	\$60.00	

LANDSCAPE AND MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT CON'T

STEEL POST PULLER STEEL POST DRIVER FENCE STRETCHER		\$12.00 \$7.00 \$7.00	\$28.00
MANTIS 2HP TILLER HEDGE TRIMMER SAME AS TILLER	\$25.00	\$35.00	
7HP TROYBILT TILLER	\$40.00	\$55.00	
BARRETO TILLER / HYDRAULIC	\$40.00	\$60.00	
STIHL LEAF BLOWER		\$18.00	
WEED BURNER	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
TANKS 5gal 4.00 10gal 5.00 25gal 7			
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT	4 HRS	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
LOGSPLITTER	\$45.00	\$65.00	
CHIMNEY SWEEP	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
APPLIANCE DOLLY	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
LOADING RAMPS		\$10.00	\$40.00
RYOBI 2003 SNOWBLOWER	\$30.00	\$50.00	
ARIENS SNOWBLOWER			
SMALL UTILITY TRAILER	\$25.00	\$35.00	
SMALL TRAILER W/ RENTAL	\$15.00	\$25.00	
LARGE TRAILER	\$50.00	\$100.00	
LARGE TRAILER W/ RENTAL	\$40.00	\$50.00	
M-99 RAM SET (UNISET)	\$18.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
RELOAD EACH TIME (SIGN DISCLAIMER)			
PLUMBING SUPPLIES	4 HRS	DAY	WEEK
M-107 PIPE CUTTER, CABLE 20' EA.		\$5.00	\$20.00
WRENCH, 16" PIPE CUTTER		\$8.00	\$32.00
WRENCH, 24" CHAIN		\$10.00	\$40.00
M-43 WRENCH, 36" CHAIN		\$10.00	\$40.00
JL-M-42 WRENCH, 36" PIPE			
M-146 HANDE AUGER		\$5.00	\$20.00
SNAKE	\$15.00	\$26.00	
POWER SNAKE	# 20.00	#40.00	
TRASH PUMP SUMP PUMP	\$30.00 \$18.00	\$40.00 \$25.00	
SUMIT FUMIT	ψ10.00	Ψ23.00	

PROPANE TANKS	AND MORE (CUSTOMER	PROVII	DES PROPA	NE)	
1 GALLON					\$4.00	
M-63 5 GALLON					\$4.00	
M-64A AND M-64B 10 GAL	LON				\$5.00	
M-64C 25 GALLON					\$7.00	\$24.00
<u>PRUNERS</u>				<u>4 HRS</u>	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
STIHL CHAINSAW PRUNE	R			\$50.00	\$65.00	
POLE PRUNER ADJ.				\$12.00	\$15.00	
POLE PRUNER FG HDLE				\$7.00	\$10.00	
SANDERS				4 HRS	DAY	WEEK
SANDER, BELT (4"x24")				\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
SANDPAPER \$2.00 EACH				·	·	•
				• • • • •	.	
JL-M-34 SANDER, HAND H	HELD (4"x4")			\$12.00	\$18.00	\$80.00
LG SILVER LINE FLO	ORBOSS (HARD)	WOOD FLOORS)		\$40.00	\$55.00	\$200.00
	.99	•				
40GRIT 4	.99					
60GRIT 3	3.99					
80GRIT 3	3.99					
100GRIT 3	3.99					
SILVER LINE EDGER				\$30.00	\$45.00	
	.75					
	.19					
100GRIT 1	.19					
ORBITAL SANDER				\$40.00	\$55.00	
white or tan pads \$8.99				·	·	
20 GRIT \$7.5	55					
36 GRIT \$5.2	25	SCREENS	6.99			
60 GRIT \$5.9 \$3.7	' 5					
80 GRIT \$4.9 \$3.2						
100 GRIT \$3.2						
<u>SAWS</u>				4 HRS	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
JL-M-73 CIRCULAR SAW,	MAKITA			\$10.00	\$15.00	
M-127 CUT OFF SAW, MIXED GAS (ON OR OFF THE CART)		\$38.00	\$52.00			
BLADES FOR SAW: \$16.00- CONCRETE, ASPHALT, AND STEEL DIAMOND BLADE CHARGE \$25.00 MIN. TO .005 AFTER 5/1000 \$5.00 CHG FO				·		
M-49 SAWS-ALL, MILWAU	KEE			\$10.00	\$15.00	

SCAFFOLDING-5' H x 5' W x 7' L	4 HRS	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
1 BAY-INITIAL FRAME, INCLUDES: 2 FRAMES, 2 CROSS BRACES, 4 QUADRAIL POSTS, AND 4 PINS. 5' H x 5' W x 7' L		\$5.00	\$20.00
BAY FRAMES, ADDITIONAL INCLUDES: 2 FRAMES, 2 CROSS BRACES AND 4 PINS		5.00 EA	20.00EA
CASTERS SET OF 4 BASE PLATES		\$4.00 (4)4.00 1.00EA	\$16.00 (4)16.00 4.00EA
LEVELING JACKS		2.00EA.	8.00EA.
PLANKS		\$3.00	12.00EA
SEND SAFETY SHEET TO POST AT JOB SITE			
MONTH RATE = WEEK PRICE X 3	4.1100	DAV	MEEL
SPRAYERS AND WASHERS	<u>4 HRS</u> \$60.00	DAY \$80.00	<u>WEEK</u>
AIRLESSCO PAINT SPRAYER 1 BAG & CLEANER W/RENTAL PER DAY EXTRA CLEANER:\$1.00	φου.υυ	φου.υυ	\$320.00
TEXTURE MACHINE w HOPPER	\$45.00	\$55.00	
HOPPER ONLY	·	\$30.00	
SM PRESSURE WASHER	\$37.00	\$50.00	
LG PRESSURE WASHER WITH WHEELS	\$42.00	\$55.00	\$260.00
TRIMMERS/BRUSHCUTTERS (SEND GOGGLES)	4 HRS	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
BRUSH & STRING TRIMMERS HAND HELD BLADES \$1.00 EACH TRIMMER LINE .75 EA	\$22.00	\$35.00	
FS-TROYBILT TRIMMER/MOWER-6 HP (STRING .14 FT)	\$35.00	\$45.00	
DR TRIMMER BRUSH MOWER	\$47.00	\$60.00	

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AND EQUIPMENT	4 HRS	DAY	<u>WEEK</u>
M-101 BATTERY CHARGER M-37 SOCKET SET 3/4" DRIVE	\$6.00	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$40.00 \$40.00
WATER PUMPS	4 HRS	DAY	WEEK
TRASH PUMP	\$30.00	\$40.00	
M-122 1 1/2" SUMP PUMP	\$18.00	\$25.00	